PRIVACY POLICY

Transatlantic Shipping Corp. (hereinafter called "Transatlantic Shipping") will request information from users on our quote request and tariff access form. The user is asked to provide contact details and other information to process the request.

Transatlantic Shipping is the sole owner of the information collected on this website. We will not sell, share, rent or dispose in any other manner this information to others. However we will release account and other personal information when compliance with the law requires; or in order to protect the rights, property, or safety of Transatlantic Shipping, our customers, or others. This includes exchanging information with other companies and organizations for fraud protection and credit risk reduction.

The information sent via the Internet is not secure. Unauthorized third parties, potentially leading to disclosures, changes in content or technical failure, can access this data. Transatlantic Shipping is not responsible or liable for the security of your data whilst in transit via the Internet to us. Please use other means of communication if you think this is necessary for security reasons.

www.transatlanticshippingcorp.com may use

- Cookies; A cookie is a short file put on your system by a web page which includes information about your usage and facilitates the current interaction.
- Hyperlinks; A link in a web page that brings you to another location or resource when activated.

Within Transatlantic Shipping personal data will be transmitted and stored in a protected environment. We will undertake all reasonable and necessary steps in order not to allow your personal data to be viewed by any third party other than those, which have been engaged by Transatlantic Shipping to provide specific services for which the user has signed up for.

Any changes we need to make to our privacy policy will be posted on our website without prior notification.